API 676 Compliant
Rotary Lobe Pumps
2610 Sidney Lanier Drive • Brunswick, Georgia, USA 31525
(888) 997-PUMP (7867) Toll Free • (912) 466-0304 Phone • (912) 466-0086 Fax
 Low shear
 Measured Flow
 Self priming to 25’ wet

Viscous Fluids
C C C
Steady, Measured, Flow
at Constant Pressure
C C C C
Can Run Dry C C C C
Handles Abrasives Well C C C C
ATEX Zone 2 Category
3 Rating
C C C C C C
LobePro Product Partner
Pump Models
The flows shown below is the theoretical capacity prior to slip caused by pressure.
Model Speed Max Capacity GPM (m3/hr) Max Flow Per 100 RPM Max. Working Pressure Rated RPM
API-S8                  72 gpm (16.3 m³/hr)                        8 gal (1.8 m³)                       175 psi (12 bar)     0-900 RPM
API-S16               144 gpm (32.6 m³/hr)                      16 gal (3.6 m³)                      150 psi (10.3 bar)    0-900 RPM
API-M34              204 gpm (46 m³/hr)                      34 gal (8 m³)                       145 psi (10 bar)     0-600 RPM
API-M50              300 gpm (68 m³/hr)                        50 gal (11 m³)                       125 psi (8.6 bar)    0-600 RPM
API-M68              408 gpm (92 m³/hr)                        68 gal (15 m³)                      100 psi (6.9 bar)    0-600 RPM
API-M100             600 gpm (136 m³/hr)                       100 gal (23 m³)                      70 psi (4.8 bar)    0-600 RPM
API-L133              665 gpm (151 m³/hr)                       133 gal (30 m³)                      125 psi (8.6 bar)     0-500 RPM
API-L133d            665 gpm (151 m³/hr)                       133 gal (30 m³)                      175 psi (12 bar)    0-500 RPM
API-L266             1,328 gpm (301 m³/hr)                       266 gal (60 m³)                      70 psi (4.8 bar)    0-500 RPM
API-L266d           1,328 gpm (301 m³/hr)                       266 gal (60 m³)                      125 psi (8.6 bar)    0-500 RPM
API-L399             1,995 gpm (453 m³/hr)                       399 gal (91 m³)                      50 psi (3.4 bar)    0-500 RPM
API-L399d           1,995 gpm (453 m³/hr)                       399 gal (91 m³)                      85 psi (5.8 bar)    0-500 RPM
API-L531d           2,656 gpm (603 m³/hr)                       531 gal (121 m³)                        70 psi (4.8 bar)    0-500 RPM
CE and Atex approved
LobePro Inc. dba